SENATE AMENDMENT 2, TO 1999 SENATE BILL 269

November 11, 1999 – Offered by Committee on Health, Utilities, Veterans and Military Affairs.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- **1.** Page 7, line 16: delete "\$500" and substitute "\$250".
- **2.** Page 8, line 2: delete "\$500" and substitute "\$250".
- **3.** Page 9, line 19: delete the material beginning with "The insured" and ending with "representative." on line 23.
- 6 (END)